2024 SSAA Brisbane Fly United Invitational Championships
Centrefire Light Gun Class Results

Detail | Bench Name Class A B C D E Total | Fy [Rank
Pts Gr |Total | Pts Gr |Total ] Pts Gr |Total | Pts Gr |Total | Pts Gr | Total LG |Count| LG
1 8 CHRIS PARRY LG 31.00|5.00| 36.00 | 48.02 | 8.00| 56.02 | 46.01 | 8.00| 54.01 | 48.02|9.00| 57.02 | 44.01 | 8.00| 52.01 | 255.06 6 1
1 11 ROBERT VAN GAL LG 26.00 | 4.00| 30.00 | 43.00 | 7.00 | 50.00 | 49.03 | 9.00| 58.03 | 46.01 | 8.00 | 54.01 | 48.01|8.00| 56.01 | 248.05 5 2
2 8 MICHAEL TRUSCOTT LG 42.01)8.00| 50.01 | 39.00 | 8.00( 47.00 | 48.01|8.00| 56.01 | 38.00 | 7.00| 45.00 | 43.00 | 7.00 | 50.00 | 248.02 2 3
2 10 MITCH CALCUTT LG 40.01|6.00( 46.01 | 48.00 | 8.00| 56.00 | 46.01 { 8.00| 54.01 | 36.00 | 7.00| 43.00 | 41.01|7.00| 48.01 | 247.03 3 4
1 7 SHANE CLOW LG 48.00|8.00| 56.00 | 40.02 [ 8.00( 48.02 | 46.01|7.00| 53.01 | 36.00 [ 6.00( 42.00 | 40.01|7.00| 47.01 | 246.04 4 5
2 11 DANE RASMUSSEN LG 44.01|8.00( 52.01 | 46.00 [ 9.00| 55.00 | 40.00 [ 7.00| 47.00 | 30.00 | 7.00| 37.00 | 39.01|9.00| 48.01 | 239.02 2 6
2 4 DAVID ZUCCONI LG 35.01|7.00| 42.01 | 44.01(7.00( 51.01 | 47.01|8.00| 55.01 | 34.00 | 6.00( 40.00 | 42.01|8.00| 50.01 | 238.04 4 7
2 2 DON PATERSON LG 42.01|7.00| 49.01 | 44.01|7.00| 51.01 | 48.00| 8.00| 56.00 | 32.00 | 2.00| 34.00 | 41.00 | 7.00 | 48.00 | 238.02 2 8
1 9 MARK LACEY LG 40.00|7.00| 47.00 | 47.02 | 8.00| 55.02 | 45.00| 7.00| 52.00 | 43.00 | 7.00| 50.00 | 29.00 | 4.00 | 33.00 | 237.02 2 9
2 3 MARK WELSH LG 49.019.00| 58.01 | 42.00|8.00| 50.00 | 42.00| 7.00| 49.00 | 24.00| 3.00| 27.00 | 45.00 | 8.00| 53.00 | 237.01 1 10
2 18 MARK PAROZ LG 46.009.00| 55.00 | 42.00 | 7.00| 49.00 | 42.00| 7.00| 49.00 | 31.00 | 5.00| 36.00 | 40.00 | 7.00 | 47.00 | 236.00 0 11
1 18 PHIL JONES LG 27.01|5.00| 32.01 | 50.03 9.00| 59.03 | 34.00 | 5.00| 39.00 | 50.04 [ 9.00( 59.04 | 39.00| 6.00| 45.00 | 234.08 8 12
2 6 DAVID HOOD LG 37.01|6.00| 43.01 | 45.02|8.00| 53.02 | 40.00| 7.00| 47.00 | 31.00 | 5.00| 36.00 | 44.02 | 7.00| 51.02 | 230.05 5 13
1 4 ANDY SANTA LG 47.01)|8.00| 55.01|40.01(7.00( 47.01 | 35.00|6.00| 41.00 | 47.02(9.00( 56.02 | 25.00| 3.00| 28.00 | 227.04 4 14
2 14 JEFF MALIN LG 44.0218.00| 52.02 | 40.00 | 7.00( 47.00 | 41.00| 7.00| 48.00 | 33.01 (4.00( 37.01 | 36.01|7.00| 43.01 | 227.04 4 14
2 5 KATHY DUNDAS LG 48.0319.00| 57.03 | 37.00 | 6.00| 43.00 | 33.00| 7.00| 40.00 | 33.00|6.00| 39.00 | 41.00 | 6.00| 47.00 | 226.03 3 16
2 9 FIONA LACEY LG 44.00|7.00| 51.00 | 37.00 | 6.00| 43.00 | 35.01|7.00| 42.01 | 31.00 | 5.00| 36.00 | 43.01 | 7.00| 50.01 | 222.02 2 17
1 5 DAVID DUNDAS LG 37.00|6.00| 43.00 | 43.00 | 7.00| 50.00 | 41.00|8.00| 49.00 | 30.00 | 7.00| 37.00 | 38.00|5.00| 43.00 | 222.00 0 18
1 20 RUSS STONE LG 40.00| 6.00| 46.00 | 39.00 | 8.00( 47.00 | 45.00| 7.00| 52.00 | 37.00 | 7.00| 44.00 | 28.00 | 4.00 | 32.00 | 221.00 0 19
1 16 GLEN AARSEN LG 31.00|6.00| 37.00 | 44.00 | 7.00| 51.00 | 46.01|8.00| 54.01 | 34.00( 7.00| 41.00 | 30.00|6.00| 36.00 | 219.01 1 20
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2024 SSAA Brisbane Fly United Invitational Championships
Centrefire Light Gun Class Results

Detail | Bench Name Class A B C D E Total | Fy |Rank
Pts Gr |Total| Pts Gr |Total| Pts Gr |Total | Pts Gr |Total | Pts Gr | Total LG Count| LG

2 17 RUSSELL BILNEY LG 40.00( 7.00| 47.00 | 27.00 | 6.00| 33.00 | 38.01|8.00| 46.01 | 38.01  8.00| 46.01 | 36.00 | 5.00| 41.00 | 213.02 2 21
2 7 BRAD CLOW LG 33.00|5.00| 38.00 | 33.00| 7.00| 40.00 | 40.00(7.00| 47.00 | 27.00| 7.00| 34.00 | 45.01|7.00| 52.01 | 211.01 1 22
1 6 ROBERT LAIRD LG 35.00 | 5.00| 40.00 | 40.01|7.00| 47.01 | 33.01|5.00| 38.01 | 36.00 | 7.00| 43.00 | 33.00|5.00| 38.00 | 206.02 2 23
2 19 BRUCE SCHMIDTCHEN LG 37.01|6.00| 43.01 | 37.00|6.00| 43.00 | 47.03|8.00( 55.03 | 28.00|5.00| 33.00 | 27.00| 3.00| 30.00 | 204.04 4 24
2 16 TIM PAVEY LG 29.00|0.00| 29.00 | 42.01 | 7.00| 49.01 | 30.00 | 6.00| 36.00 | 42.00| 6.00( 48.00 | 35.00  6.00| 41.00 | 203.01 1 25
2 20 PETER RUSKA LG 41.01|8.00| 49.01 | 22.00|4.00| 26.00 | 41.00( 7.00| 48.00 | 26.00 | 5.00| 31.00 | 34.00| 6.00| 40.00 | 194.01 1 26
2 13 ALAN ESLER LG 44.00 | 8.00| 52.00 | 32.00 | 6.00| 38.00 | 38.01|8.00| 46.01 | 6.00 (8.00| 14.00 | 26.00 | 8.00| 34.00 | 184.01 1 27
2 15 PHILLIP HILL LG 35.00|6.00| 41.00 | 31.00| 7.00| 38.00 | 26.00| 7.00| 33.00 | 35.00|6.00| 41.00 | 27.00|2.00| 29.00 | 182.00 0 28
1 1 TERRY PEPPI LG 24.00 | 4.00| 28.00 | 27.00 [ 6.00| 33.00 | 38.00| 7.00| 45.00 | 25.00 | 5.00( 30.00 | 27.00 | 3.00| 30.00 [ 166.00 0 29
1 14 PETER ALBRECHT LG 30.00|4.00| 34.00 | 25.00|6.00| 31.00 | 20.00| 4.00| 24.00 | 35.00| 7.00| 42.00 | 25.00| 7.00| 32.00 [ 163.00 0 30
2 12 VINCE VAINA LG 43.01(8.00| 51.01 | 8.00 |3.00| 11.00 | 47.00| 7.00| 54.00 | 22.00 [ 4.00| 26.00 | 13.00| 0.00| 13.00 | 155.01 1 31
1 3 SCOTT BENSON LG 17.00|1.00| 18.00 | 24.00 | 4.00| 28.00 | 38.01 | 6.00| 44.01 | 31.00 [ 4.00| 35.00 | 20.00 | 3.00| 23.00 | 148.01 1 32
1 12 JOHN VAINA LG 21.00(0.00| 21.00 | 29.00( 7.00| 36.00 [ 7.00 | 1.00| 8.00 | 23.00|3.00( 26.00 | 27.00 | 3.00| 30.00 [ 121.00 0 33

QULING _’"/{//

) @ ém:““fs' : SN () /e RBLaminate | [REeiis
» 7 \ / O i e Yiur Sacooae KAIZEN )& . ﬁéj M AN St B v Pacific
TRENTELN (aRB) s

outhSide
eloading

Bench Rest Tactical

PRECISION SHOOTING PRODUCTS

FIREARMS P " Quality Firearms & Accessories




